
Journal of Second Language Acquisition and Teaching (JSLAT)  

(AWP) 
Volume 26, 2020 

  

 

 

1 

 

Table of Contents 

 

 

Preface                     4 

  Mahmoud Azaz 

 

Instagram in the Foreign Language Classroom: Considerations and Limitations     5-14 

Margherita Berti 

 

Mainstream Preservice Teachers’ Beliefs about English Language Learning and    15-29 

Teaching: Contextual Factors and Belief Change        

Kylah Clark-Goff  

Zohreh R. Eslami 

Keith M. Graham 

 

Reclaiming and Learning Indigenous Languages on Social Media with Digital    30-55 

Activists: Insights from Lampung, Mayangna and Miskitu Youth  

LaToya Hinton  

Kristian Adi Putra 

 

The Effects of LWR (Listening While Reading) and Intrinsic Cognitive Load     56-74 

on L2 Reading Comprehension  

Peter Kim 

 

Usage-based Grammar Teaching: The Case of Chinese Verbal Construction    75-98 

V-lai-V-qu 

Xiaolong Lu 

 

 

 

 

 

Managing Editors: 

  Ahmet Serdar Acar   ahmetserdaracar@email.arizona.edu 

  Margherita Berti   berti@email.arizona.edu 

 

It is with sincere appreciation that we thank the peer reviewers who completed JSLAT 

manuscript reviews in 2020 for volunteering their time. 

 

Peer reviewers for JSLAT 2020:  

Amable Custodio Ribeiro  amableribeiro@email.arizona.edu 

 Anamaria Sagre    anamariasagre@email.arizona.edu 

Casey Richardson    car9@email.arizona.edu 

Coşkun Işlek     coskunislek@email.arizona.edu 

Drake Asberry    dasberry@email.arizona.edu 

Federico Fabbri    ffabbri@email.arizona.edu 



Journal of Second Language Acquisition and Teaching (JSLAT)  

(AWP) 
Volume 26, 2020 

  

 

 

2 

 

Francis Larson     bflarson@email.arizona.edu 

Jeroen Gevers    jgevers@email.arizona.edu 

Jorge Mejia    jorgemejia@email.arizona.edu 

Lola McCoy     guerral@email.arizona.edu 

Maredil Leon                                      mleonced@email.arizona.edu  

Natalie Amgott   amgottn@email.arizona.edu 

Nina Conrad     ninac@email.arizona.edu 

Olga Chumakova   olgachumakova@email.arizona.edu 

Seungmin Eum    seum@email.arizona.edu 

Siti Juwariyah     stjwryh@email.arizona.edu 

Sophie (Seojin) Park    seojinp@email.arizona.edu 

Tahnee Bucher Barbosa da Silva tbucher@email.arizona.edu 

 Yiting Han    yitinghan@email.arizona.edu 

  

  

  

 

 


